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Fishing Customers - YTD
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M FISH - Total Unique Customers & Total license year

Blue bar represents license year to end of previous month.
Green bar represents entire license year.



Fishing Customers by age - YTD
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New Fishing Customers - YTD
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Repeat Fishing Customers — YTD

800,000
700,000
600,000
500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000

100,000

718,527
679,177

692,182

682,681

2010 2011

2012

2013 2014

2015



Est. Nonresident Fishing Customers - YTD
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Fishing Customers buying short term
licenses (1 or 3 day) - YTD
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Hunting Customers - YTD
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Blue bar represents license year to end of previous month.
Green bar represents entire license year.



Hunting Customers by age - YTD
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New Hunting Customers - YTD
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Repeat Hunting Customers - YTD
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Nonresident Hunting Customers - YTD
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Deer License Customers - YTD
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Deer Antlerless License Customers - YTD
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Pure Michigan Hunt Applicants - YTD

14,000 13,054

12,395

12,000

10,000 8,720

8,000 -

6,000 -

4,000 -

2,000 -

0 - .
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015




800,000
700,000
600,000
500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000

0

Small Game Customers - YTD
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Waterfowl Customers - YTD
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Spring Turkey Customers - YTD
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Recreation Passport — December
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Percentages Sold at SOS and Parks
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Recreation Passport Churn Rates

e December 2015

— Lost 13,502 former passport purchasers from
2014 to 2015

— Gained 16,472 new passport purchasers from
2014 to 2015
* Net gain of 2,970 for December, 2015
* Net gain of 2,220 for November, 2015



Recreation Passport — Detroit
Sold at Secretary of State Office

Recreation Passport comparison
December 2014 and 2015

Statewide: +1.12% from 23.67% to 24.79%
Detroit: +3.78% from 24.38% to 28.15%



Total Lodging Reservation Nights — January

FY 2013 | FY 2014 | FY 2015 | FY 2016 | % Change

FY15 to FY16

Nights 253,818 240,579 294,395 324,872 10.35%
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Total Harbor Reservation Nights — January

2015 | 2016 | % Change

2015 to 2016

Nights 4,468 5,104 14.23%

25



e
ORV License Sales

Through January
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Belle Isle Average Monthly Attendance
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FY15 October — December 432,490 FY16 October — December 485,340
Fiscal Year 2015 Total 3,559,519 Calendar Year 2015 Total 3,612,369
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Snowmobile Permit Sales
September Through January
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